Wickham Market Parish Council For Publication

Year To Date (YTD) July 2023

Summary Financial Report:
Current YTD to Full Year Budget

Actual
2023-24

37,728.00
2,000.00
2,664.00

497.82
7,584.32
3,000.00

7,689.36
61,163.50

12,025.71
727.43
619.00

90.00
834.38

1,464.00

7,291.75
1,611.95
49.40
55.00

93.08
5,362.93

650.34

50.00
1o0f2

Budget

75,456
10,000
3,900
10,000
2,500

4,000
2,000
4,800
112,656

47,539
620
8,600

850
1,220

5,580
800
3,050
200
1,700
60
1,550
800
10,790

3,000
4,000

1,695
700

Variance

o xx Favourable
Alze (xx) Adverse

(37,728.00)
(8,000.00)
(3,900.00)
(7,336.00)
(2,002.18)

7,584.32
(1,000.00)
(2,000.00)

2,889.36

(51,492.50)

35,513.29
(107.43)
7,981.00

760.00
385.62

4,116.00

(6,491.75)
1,438.05
150.60
1,645.00
60.00
1,550.00
706.92
5,427.07

3,000.00
4,000.00

1,044.66
650.00

Receipts

Precept
Grants Received
Allotments
Cemetery
Market
Other
Grants Youth Outreach
Grants Community Choir
VAT Reclaim

Receipts Total

Payments
Salaries, PAYE, Pension

Clerks Expenses
Maintenance Operative

Training
Subscriptions

Printing & Consumables

Audit

Insurance

Councillor Expenses
Room Hire

Website

Elections

Power

Maintenance

Legal Fees
Grants Paid

Water
Pest Control

Current YTD to Last Year

Actual

2023-24

37,728.00
2,000.00
2,664.00

497.82
7,584.32
3,000.00

7,689.36

Actual

Variance

2022-23 XX Favourable

75,118.00
20,322.50

3,572.56
6,662.00
2,171.50

618.34

4,700.00

1,990.00
1,988.07

61,163.50 117,142.97

12,025.71
727.43
619.00

90.00
834.38

1,464.00

7,291.75
1,611.95
49.40
55.00

93.08
5,362.93

650.34
0.00

50.
WMPC Cashbook 2023-24: Summary Report

38,085.43

826.52
3,682.12

85.00
1,178.13

1,532.38
235.00
1,234.53
57.31
1,955.00
50.00

587.08

22,623.90

8,891.25

1,954.92
160.00

(xx) Adverse

(37,390.00)
(18,322.50)
(3,572.56)
(3,998.00)
(1,673.68)
6,965.98
(1,700.00)
(1,990.00)
5,701.29
(55,979.47)

26,059.72
99.09
3,063.12

(5.00)
343.75

68.38

(7,056.75)
(377.42)
7.91
1,900.00
50.00

494.00
17,260.97

8,891.25

1,304.58
110.00

Narrative on Current Year Actuals to Budget

30/06/2023



Wickham Market Parish Council For Publication

Current YTD to Full Year Budget Current YTD to Last Year

Actual Actual Actual Variance Narrative on Current Year Actuals to Budget

2023-24 2023-24  2022-23 *xFavourable

(xx) Adverse

- 1,970 1,970.00 Rent - 296.00 296.00

- 422 422.00 Playground - 435.23 435.23

4,979.65 6,300 1,320.35 Miscellaneous 4,979.65 18,338.73 13,359.08

688.00 10,400 9,712.00 Youth Outreach Programmu 688.00 2,417.80 1,729.80

570.00 2,946 2,376.00 Community Choir 570.00 1,694.00 1,124.00

3,310.49 4,277 966.51 VAT 3,310.49 7,690.36 4,379.87

40,473.11 119,069 78,595.89 Payments Total 40,473.11 114,010.69 73,537.58
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